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PART NO

TITLE

MIRCO MIN MAGNAFORM

ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY AND

HEATSHRINK BOOT KIT

DIMENSIONS APPLY

AFTER PLATING

100P2554-**-**-1-*

SEE ROUTE CARD

FOR MATERIAL

FINISH ALLOWANCE

PER SURFACE

ALUM ALLOY 0.025

ST STEEL 0.00

ALUM BRONZE 0.00

 

GENERAL TOL

LINEAR +/-0.1MM

ANGULAR +/- 1°

FILLET RADII 0,40MM MAX

3RD ANGLE 

PROJECTION

REMOVE ALL SHARP

EDGES AND BURRS

NOT TO SCALE

DRAWN

DESIGN

APPR

PROD

APPR

QUAL

APPR

K.SHEPPARD

M.PAUL

K.SMITH

P.REES

DATE

15/01/2009

15/09/2009

15/09/2009

15/09/2009

DRG NO

P9122

REV

AB

POLAMCO

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHELL 

SIZE

A B C D

09
19,70 14,35 9,0 11,0

15
23,40 18,16 9,0 11,0

21
27,30 21,97 9,0 11,0

25
29,85 24,51 9,0 15,0

31
33,70 28,32 9,0 15,0

37
37,50 32,13 9,0 20,0

51
36,10 30,86 10,0 20,0

ENTRY 

SIZE

     G     

MAX

04
3,2

05
4,0

06
4,8

07
5,6

08
6,4

B

A

2
7

,
0
0

(
)
*

4
5

0
,
0
0

 
M

A
X

D
C

Ø

G

CODE PLATING

C

ELECTROLESS NICKEL

AMS-C-26074 CLASS 4 GRADE B

M

BRIGHT CADMIUM OVER NICKEL

QQ-P-416 TYPE II CLASS 3

Y

YELLOW CHROMATE OVER CADMIUM

QQ-P-416 TYPE II CLASS 2

KIT COMPRISES:

HEATSHRINK BOOT

MAGNAFORM ADAPTOR 70MMTB-U-**-**-1-*

(SUPPLIED WITH LOCKING HARDWARE)

TABLE 3

TABLE 2

TABLE 1

HEX HEAD JACKSCREW

STAINLESS STEEL RETENTION CLIP

SINGLE LAYER TINNED COPPER BRAID

AB CRN 26424 N.HAWKINS 26/09/24

AA CRN 26424 N.HAWKINS 22/07/24

2 DCR 5635 K.K-W 09/12/13

ISS /

REV

DESCRIPTION CHANGED BY DATE

XXXXXX

MARKING LOCATION

REFER TO DM0050

*NOTE:

'DIMENSIONS ONLY APPLY AFTER UNRESTRICTED RECOVERY - THE PART IS

SUPPLIED WITH THE BOOT IN AN UN-RECOVERED STATE'
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DRG NO

P9122

REV

AB

POLAMCO

BRAID

CABLE JACKET (SHOWN FOR REFERENCE)

CONNECTOR (SHOWN FOR REFERENCE)

WIRES NOT SHOWN

HEATSHRINK BOOT

-

SEE SHEET 1

- -

ISS /

REV

DESCRIPTION CHANGED BY DATE


